PUBLIC SCHOOL FINANCE

ACT OF 1994 STATE SHARE
June 2018 - 2019

C D COLORADO
DEPARTMENT of EDUCATION

Run Date: 06/17/2019

State Equal Monthly Payment Report

DISTRICT: PLAINVIEW RE-2

Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Net Month Prior Month's Variance Total Projected Year-to-Date Remaining State

Funding Swap Charter Debt Audit CSl Other Payment Payment State Share State Paid Share to be Paid
July $ 46,648.23 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 46,648.23 $0.00 $ 46,648.23 $ 559,778.72 $ 46,648.23 $513,130.49
August $ 46,648.23 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 46,648.23 $ 46,648.23 $0.00 $ 559,778.72 $ 93,296.46 $ 466,482.26
September $ 46,648.23 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 46,648.23 $ 46,648.23 $ 0.00 $ 559,778.72 $ 139,944.69 $419,834.03
October $ 46,648.23 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 46,648.23 $ 46,648.23 $0.00 $ 559,778.72 $ 186,592.92 $ 373,185.80
November $ 46,648.23 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 46,648.23 $ 46,648.23 $ 0.00 $ 559,778.72 $ 233,241.15 $ 326,537.57
December $ 40,007.44 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 40,007.44 $ 46,648.23 -$ 6,640.79 $513,293.20 $ 273,248.59 $ 240,044.61
January $ 40,008.05 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 40,008.05 $ 40,007.44 $0.61 $513,296.87 $ 313,256.64 $ 200,040.23
February $ 40,008.05 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.02 $ 40,008.07 $ 40,008.05 $0.02 $ 513,296.87 $ 353,264.69 $ 160,032.18
March $ 40,008.04 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 40,008.04 $ 40,008.07 -$ 0.03 $513,296.87 $ 393,272.73 $120,024.14
April $ 40,008.05 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 40,008.05 $ 40,008.04 $0.01 $ 513,296.87 $ 433,280.78 $ 80,016.09
May $ 40,008.04 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 40,008.04 $ 40,008.05 -$0.01 $ 513,296.87 $ 473,288.82 $ 40,008.05
June $ 40,007.54 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$ 0.01 $ 40,007.53 $ 40,008.04 -$ 0.51 $ 513,296.36 $ 513,296.36 $0.00
TOTALS : $513,296.36 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $0.01



